Slovenian International Junior

Championship 2020 - BOYS 20002020
Golf igris¢e Arboretum
LISTA PRIJAVLJENIH
Priimek in ime Klub HI
AUSTIN Simon = AUT GC MURHOF +0,1
AUSTIN Thomas == AUT GC MURHOF 7,7
AXELSSON PODOVSOVNIK Dejan | SVN GC LIPICA 28,3
BABNIK Jaka == SVN GC TRNOVO 0,4
BABNIK Ziga | SVN GC TRNOVO 2,2
BAJEC Zak |2 SVN GC PAR 3 3,6
BALKOVEC Jakob | SVN GC ARBORETUM +0,9
BARES Jaroslav | CZE GC KUNETICKA HORA +1,8
BATTISTA Alessio [l B ITA GC UDINE +2,8
BERTENYI Bence == HUN BALATON GC 0,8
BEZENSEK Niko [#m SVN GC ZLATI GRIC 5,9
BEZENSEK Tomi lam SVN GC ZLATI GRIC 4,1
BOHAC Alex | CZE BESKYDSKY GK +0,5
BOHAC Chris | CZE BESKYDSKY GK +2,5
BOHINC Tim | SVN GC ARBORETUM 11,5
BURKELCA Kristjan Vojteh | SVN GC TRNOVO +1,5
CAPPELLARI Gianfilippo [l B ITA GC LIGNANO 8,2
CAR Leon |i=m SVN RACMAN GOLF KLUB 2,8
CARELLA Alessandro [ 1ITA GC PADOVA 2,4
DRIGO Matteo I BITA GC VILLA CONDULMER 4,0
EGGER Nicolas == AUT GC MURHOF 3,9
EGGER Tim == AUT GC MURHOF 6,4
FEISTMANTL Maximilian == AUT KITZBUEHLER ALPEN WESTERDORF 0,8
FORNER Carlo [ B ITA VENETO 3,9
GABROVSEK Luka Gal |z= SVN RACMAN GOLF KLUB 5,2
GASPARINI Pietro [ N ITA GC VILLA CONDULMER 6,8
GOLOB Max | SVN GC TRNOVO 0,3
HORVAT Lovro == HRV GK RIVERSIDE ZAGREB 0,5
HORVATH Akos == HUN ROYAL BALATON GC 1,8
HUAINIGG Thaddeus Matteo == AUT DIAMOND CC 9,1
HUSARIK Samuel iz SVK GC PEGAS 2,0
HUTSCHINSKI Max == AUT GC COLONY CLUB GUTENHOF 11,0
KANETI Solomon = BGR ST. SOFIA GC 8,9
KERSEVAN Alex |i=m SVN RACMAN GOLF KLUB 12,4
KLAUS Maximilian == AUT GC MARIA TAFERL WACHAU +1,0
KOCH Lenny == AUT GC SCHLOSS FINKENSTEIN 2,0
KOS Kristijan | SVN RACMAN GOLF KLUB 7,5
KOTEL Bence == HUN BALATON GC +1,3
LI DOBNIK Tom |=m SVN GC PTUJ 4,4
LIEGLEIN Valentin == AUT GC MIEMINGER PLATEAU 2,9
LOEWE Fynn [¥9] DEU GC ESCHENRIED 3,7
LOEWE Jaspar [¥9] DEU GC ESCHENRIED 6,0
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Priimek in ime
MEZE Matej
MLADEK Simon
MORETTO Samuele
MUSIC AnZe

MUSIC Rok

NAGLIC Luka
NINKOVIC Ivan
OBLAK Maj
OGRINC Miha

PASQUETTI Gabriel Maria

PASQUETTI Jacopo Jan
PAULETIC Blaz
PAVELKA Vojtech
PICONE Dario

POGORELCNIK HOJNIK Nik

POPOVIC Max
POTOCAR Vid Joze
RAUSCHER Michael
SMICEK Tomas
SPOECK Moritz
STRASEK Luka
STRASEK Ziga
SVETEK ZGONEC Timon
TURRIN Riccardo
VRHOVEC Benjamin
ZIDANSEK Primoz
CIRIC Jan

CopP TOMSIC Nejc
CURIC Martin
SAMEC Jan Luka
STIRN Gal Patrik

Klub

i SVN GC TRNOVO

i CZE JICIN GC

[ 1ITA GC LIGNANO

| SVN RACMAN GOLF KLUB
i SVN RACMAN GOLF KLUB
i SVN GK BLED

== HRV GK PULA

i SVN GC ARBORETUM

i SVN GC TRNOVO

I 11TA GOLF CLUB CA' AMATA
[ 11TA GOLF CLUB CA' AMATA
| SVN GK BLED

s CZE BESKYDSKY GK

I 11TA GC VILLA CONDULMER
| SVN GC ARBORETUM

i SVN GC ARBORETUM

i SVN RACMAN GOLF KLUB
== AUT GC MONTAFORT

[zm SVK TRNAVA GC

== AUT GC INNSBRUCK IGLS
i SVN GC ARBORETUM

i SVN GC ARBORETUM

i SVN GC TRNOVO

[ §ITA GC LIGNANO

i SVN GC PTU)

i SVN GC ZLATI GRIC

i SVN GC ARBORETUM

| SVN GC ARBORETUM

jam SVN GK BLED

i SVN GC PTU)

| SVN GC ARBORETUM

HI

5,8
1,9
7,6
8,4
4,2
+2,5
+0,5
10,2
25,9
3,0
4,5
13,3
+2,6
1,8
1,2
1,6
+1,1
+0,4
2,6
5,9
+0,2
0,5
7,0
6,0
5,0
5,2
1.4
3,6
4,0
10,1
0,3
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